PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 8

Project Name: {specificalty addressing) Goudy School Date: July 11, 2006 {Board Approval)
Campus Park

Project Location: 5120 N. Winthrop, Chicago Project Number: CP6-02

Owner Agency:  Chicage Public Schools Agreement PS Number:  PS577

__(not required — required for user-directed changes)
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Environmentai Consultant Porifolio Manager: Jennifer Valentin

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBCC, constitutes
Amendment No. 8 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Conhsultant Name: GSG Consultants, Inc. \ 40/
Phone Number:  (312) 7336262 Mot vice presidad  Fl12106
Contact Name: Ala _E. Sassila Consultant Signature, Title & Date

County of Cogk EE "OF ¥ ICIA L S EAL" scribed and sworn to before me
F ]
S
I

state ot LU (Seal of Notary) § \oramy pusG Se e numaidis 2 day of_July 20000

Notary Public ’MMJ gu-b( i My Commission Expires 04/30/200 commission expires_ 04-30 -07

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:

The Consuliant will perform a site investigation including a historic review of the property, a geophysical survey, and a
limited subsurface investigation. The scope of services is in accordance with the Consultant’s proposal 1etter dated March
17, 2008.

COMPENSATION

The Environmental Consultant's term agreement fee is increased by a not-to-exceed amount of $10,500.00 (in specifically
addressing the Goudy School Campus Park).

Budget Code:

TOTAL: $10,500.00

X 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the criginal Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBCG and authorized by laws.

(if Required)
e

penT

élah of tﬁé P




